VI Konsumi Rapla-Kehtna maanteejooks
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1
15
77
60
57
33
19
73
35
24
31
12
13
17
53
70
37
56
59
68
36
28
40
75
11
71
25
39
38
67
65
52
76
21

2
45

7

44 Jekaterina Pihlak

27

Olavi Allase
Argo Joesoo
Sander Vaher
Martin Tamm
Igor SkatSko
Tanel Levkoi
Ain Kilk
Raido Raspel
Lauri Loodsalu
Kaisa Kukk
Kaia Lepik

Allan-Peeter Jaaska

Peep Jalakas
Priit Kajari
Sulo Savolainen

Kristiina Verevmagi

Marden NOmm

Ruslan Sergatsjov

Taavi Tali
Marko Valter
Kristel Metsla
Katrin Lehtpuu
Madis Pajula
Liliana Torn
Igor Igntenko
Igor Zahharov
Klarika Kuusk
Kaido Paju
Vambo Oolberg
Tiina Tross
Marko Tooming
Siim Saidla
Erika Votila
Madis Kokla
Karmo Alteberg
Triin Preem
Knut Hanga

Johannes Laur

06.08.2016, Kehtna

11,5 km

Klubi
KJK Jarvala

Laanemaa Kergejoustikuklubi

EKJ SK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
JK Tempo

Eesti Worldloppeti Klubi
Treeningpartner

PPA / Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner/PPA
Tappsportlaste

Stamina SK

Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

Tappsportlaste

JK Tempo
Jooksumaunod
SK ProRunner
NOomme KJK

FB Jooksmine
Rapla jooksuklubi

Treeningpartner Diadora

Tappsportlaste

PPA / Treeningpartner
Saue Tammed

SK Jooksupartner
Rapla Taipoksiklubi
Sparta

KJK Jarvala

V.klass Aeg

M 38.12,9
M 38.23,7
M 39.42,5
M 41.34,9
M 42.05,3
M 42.37,0
M50  43.39,8
M50 44.07,2
M 44.17,3
N 44.32,4
N 44.323,9
M40  44.36,6
M 44.42,7
M40 44.47,9
M 45.12,4
N 45.24,9
M 46.34,3
P20 46.36,3
M 46.43,1
M40 47.06,3
N 47.08,5
N 47.36,6
M 47.57,3
N40 47.58,7
M40 48.17,6
M 48.36,4
N40 49.10,5
M50 49.22,1
M40 49.45,6
N50 49.59,0
M 50.23,6
M 50.31,9
N 51.08,8
M50 51.11,8
P20 52.08,1
N 52.09,3
M40  52.33,5
N40 53.11,2
P16 53.44,8
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72
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26 Inna Laansoo

6 Galina Bernat
10 Martin Herem
46 Lauri Preimann

3 Piret Altosaar
54 Liis Schasmin
55 Margus Sepp
69 Marek Varblane
34 Stig Lindeberg
32 Kertu Leppik
58 Triin Tahtla
47 Argo Puntso
63 Karina Toming
78 Ritve Reinumae
72 Kati Kalda

18 Epp Kikkas
22 Hanna Maria Kokla
66 Tevo Topaasia
64 Mari Toome

8 Heidi He
48 Raigo Puntso
30 Marleen Leo
23 Tiina Koskinen
51 Andrus Saarsalu
41 Ain Parnapuu
61 Mairi Tamm

4 Anneli Aru
14 Viktoria Jallai
29 Margit Leo

5 Lemme Berkis
74 Katrin Sulg
42 Ants Pedaja
62 Martine Tammaru

Treeningpartner
Jarvakandi Wellod
Jarvakandi
Treeningpartner
Jarvakandi Wellod
JARVAKANDI WELLOD
PPA / Treeningpartner

Rapla politseijaoskond

Sparta

PPA / Treeningpartner

Rapla

Pekik6hureissingteam

Tallinn

Circle K

N50
M40
M50

M40
M40

M40
T20
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40
T20

N40
M40

T20
N40

2 2

M50
N40

53.48,8
54.08,6
54.32,6
55.39,1
55.50,3
56.03,1
57.59,3
57.59,3
58.27,9
59.38,6
1.00.25,0
1.00.46,8
1.00.52,2
1.00.54,97
1.01.05,8
1.01,43,1
1.01.51,6
1.02.30,4
1.02.30,4
1.03.34,1
1.03.48,1
1.04.06,6
1.04.54,4
1.06.30,0
1.06.30,0
1.09.14,8
1.10.43,5¢
1.12.35,4
1.13.58,5
1.14.36,2
1.19.24,9
1.25.33,3
1.25.47,7
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